
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPT. EMAIL

Alexakos Elizabeth Paraeducator lalexakos@hinghamschools.org

Andersen Heather Special Education handersen@hinghamschools.org

Barry Monica Speech Therapy mobarry@hinghamschools.org

Benger Elizabeth Paraeducator bbenger@hinghamschools.org

Bessoud Charlotte Grade 1 cbessoud@hinghamschools.org

Blasi Brianne Grade 1 bblasi@hinghamschools.org

Brink Nora Paraeducator nbrink@hinghamschools.org

Burke Marybeth Paraeducator mbburke@hinghamschools.org

Campbell Danielle Guidance Counselor daniellecampbell@hinghamschools.org

Combra Brittany Paraeducator bdevine@hinghamschools.org

Conner Maureen Paraeducator mconner@hinghamschools.org

Connolly Mackenzie Paraeducator mackenzieconnolly@hinghamschools.org

Conroy Brian Science bconroy@hinghamschools.org

Constant Holly Paraeducator hconstant@hinghamschools.org

Cotton Rebecca Grade 4 rcotton@hinghamschools.org

Craciun Erika Paraeducator ecraciun@hinghamschools.org

Crook Lindsay Music: Band lcrook@hinghamschools.org

Curran Elizabeth Psychologist, Chairperson ecurran@hinghamschools.org

DaPonte Alison Interventionist adaponte@hinghamschools.org

Davey Emma Grade 2 edavey@hinghamschools.org

Davidson Christopher Physical Education cdavidson@hinghamschools.org

Davolos Brooke Mathematics bdavolos@hinghamschools.org

Donohue Elizabeth Admin. Asst. - Sped edonohue@hinghamschools.org

Duggan Jaclyn Adjustment Counselor Jduggan@hinghamschools.org

Farrell Eileen Grade 4 efarrell@hinghamschools.org

Farrell Elizabeth Interventionist elizabethfarrell@hinghamschools.org

Fernald Ulrike Paraeducator ufernald@hinghamschools.org

Flynn Erin Grade 3 eflynn@hinghamschools.org

Garland Shastin Grade 3 sgarland@hinghamschools.org

Gorczyca Barbara Music: Strings bgorczyca@hinghamschools.org

Gray Melissa Interventionist mgray@hinghamschools.org

Healey Audrey Grade 5 ahealey@hinghamschools.org

Heinlein Stacy Paraeducator sheinlein@hinghamschools.org

Hodges Meagan Paraeducator mhodges@hinghamschools.org

Katnani Michelle Grade 5 mkatnani@hinghamschools.org

Kunkle Kelly Gr. K-2 Reading kkunkle@hinghamschools.org

LaPlume Kevin Custodian Klaplume@hinghamschools.org

mailto:ecraciun@hinghamschools.org


Levenson Nicholas Paraeducator nlevenson@hinghamschools.org

Lewis Stephen Music slewis@hinghamschools.org

Maguire Erin Kindergarten emaguire@hinghamschools.org

Mannion Nancy Special Education nmannion@hinghamschools.org

Mastrullo Sandra Interventionist smastrullo@hinghamschools.org

Matthews Monica Writing K-5 mmatthews@hinghamschools.org

McGrath Erin Grade 1 emcgrath@hinghamschools.org

McKeon Cynthia Art cmckeon@hinghamschools.org

Miller Amy Special Education amiller@hinghamschools.org

Moore Elizabeth Grade 5 emoore@hinghamschools.org

Moore Joan Cafeteria Manager jmoore@hinghamschools.org

Morrill Ashley Paraeducator amorrill@hinghamschools.org

Moynihan Arlene Paraeducator amoynihan@hinghamschools.org

Murphy Laura Grade 2 lmurphy@hinghamschools.org

Newell Jennifer Assistant Principal jnewell@hinghamschools.org

Pappone Marnie Kindergarten mpappone@hinghamschools.org

Patnaude Laura Head Custodian lpatnaude@hinghamschools.org

Pravia Kayla Grade 4 kpravia@hinghamschools.org

Quinlivan Julie Library/Media jquinlivan@hinghamschools.org

Quirk Meghanne Special Education mquirk@hinghamschools.org

Rapson Wendy Kindergarten wrapson@hinghamschools.org

Ricci Angel Custodian aricci@hinghamschools.org

Riser Paul Computer Science priser@hinghamschools.org

Sandberg Maria Adm. Assistant msandberg@hinghamschools.org

Scheufele Matthew Principal mscheufele@hinghamschools.org

Sinclair Debra Paraeducator dsinclair@hinghamschools.org

Smith Devon Special Education devonsmith@hinghamschools.org

Stevenson Courtney Grade 3 cstevenson@hinghamschools.org

Taylor Michelle Literacy, Gr. 3-5 mtaylor@hinghamschools.org

Thompson Alison Grade 4 athompson@hinghamschools.org

Vangel Chelsea Spanish cvangel@hinghamschools.org

Vigneau Heidi Nurse hvigneau@hinghamschools.org

Vogel Sarah Grade 2 svogel@hinghamschools.org

Wanty Patricia Adm. Assistant pwanty@hinghamschools.org

Wanty Victoria Paraeducator vwanty@hinghamschools.org


